

COUNTIE(S) : CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016344.00

COMPLETION DATE : 06/18/10

=====

PROJECT(S) : SR-1634(400)X

LOCATION(S) : NORTH YARMOUTH, CROSSWALK & SIGNALNLIGHTSE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : NORTH YARMOUTH, CROSSWALK & SIGNAL LIGHTS. WORK INCLUDES

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000053	A. D. ELECTRIC, INC.		\$ 30,246.00	100.0000%
2	002304	HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.		\$ 47,245.00	156.2025%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 000053 A. D. ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) 002304 HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 202.202 REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE	85.000 SY	10.00000	850.00	20.00000	1700.00		
0020 403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	7.000 T	150.00000	1050.00	180.00000	1260.00		
0030 626.31 18 INCH FOUNDATION	4.000 EA	700.00000	2800.00	1380.00000	5520.00		
0040 627.95 STREETPRINT DURATHERM PAVEMENT MARKING	260.000 SF	10.00000	2600.00	10.00000	2600.00		
0050 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	5.000 HR	1.00000	5.00	35.00000	175.00		
0060 631.171 TRUCK - SMALL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000 HR	1.00000	5.00	20.00000	100.00		
0070 631.18 CHAIN SAW RENTAL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000 HR	1.00000	5.00	45.00000	225.00		
0080 643.6001 SOLAR POWERED LED PED CROSSWALK BEACON	2.000 EA	4100.00000	8200.00	7356.00000	14712.00		
0090 643.6002 SOLAR POWERED LED SCHOOL ZONE BEACON	2.000 EA	4100.00000	8200.00	7356.00000	14712.00		
0100 645.106 DEMOUNT REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN	4.000 EA	50.00000	200.00	25.00000	100.00		
0110 645.116 REINSTALL REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN	4.000 EA	75.00000	300.00	100.00000	400.00		

COUNTIE(S): CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016344.00

=====

			(1) 000053		(2) 002304		()	
			A. D. ELECTRIC, INC.		HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0120 645.271	REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS, TYPE I	28.000 SF	30.00000	840.00	30.00000	840.00		
0130 652.38	FLAGGER	75.000 HR	22.00000	1650.00	19.00000	1425.00		
0140 652.39	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	2036.00000	2036.00	50.00000	50.00		
0150 656.75	TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	5.00000	5.00	50.00000	50.00		
0160 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1500.00000	1500.00	3376.00000	3376.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	30,246.00	\$	47,245.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	30,246.00	\$	47,245.00	\$	